Metuchen Frosh/Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Girls)

4/5/2013

Nice Performances

Frosh 200 Meters
Ifill, Tatiana
Jones, Jayda
McGee, Allison
Waldron, Kaitlin
Hayes, Julia
Ghizzone, Allyson

Soph 200 Meters
Gibbs, Janelle
Clarke, Joy
Obaze, Tonna
Jackson, Miyah

4x800 Relay "A"
3rd Place

Coverson, Jordan
Annunziata, Stephanie
Woody, Olivia

Henry, Bria

4x800 Relay "B"
Rhein, Molly
Williams, Alexandra
Neiman, Olivia
Sluka, Gabby

Frosh 400 Meters
Jones, Jayda
Hayes, Julia
Waldron, Kaitlin
Ifill, Tatiana
McGee, Allison
Ghizzone, Allyson

Soph 400 Meters
Clarke, Joy
Jackson, Miyah

PERFORMER OF THE MEET: ALLISON

MCGEE

800
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800
800

800
800
800
800

29.50
30.80
31.10
31.70
32.20
32.80

28.90
29.10
30.10
32.20

2:41.10
2:44.60
2:47.10
2:47.90

11:00.70

3:01.10
2:58.80
3:20.00
3:16.70

12:36.60

1:11.90
1:13.30
1:13.90
1:15.10
1:15.10
1:18.70

1:12.00
1:12.40

Comments

PR (-00.10)
PR (-01.20)
PR (-01.10)
PR (-00.70)

Comments

PR (-01.40)

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-00.80)

PR (-03.20)
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